
2106 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 78 

THE MAORI AS HE WAS 
By ELSDON <BEST 

296 pages, illustrated. 
TREATY OF WAITANGI 

Price 20s. 

Facsimilies of the Declaration of Independence and the 
original draft of the Treaty of Waitangi by the Lieut. Governor 
Hobson, plus the signatures of the principal chiefs. 

16 pages plus signatures. Price 25s. 

A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices of 
the Polynesian Society. 

532 pages. Price 35s. 

FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND 
VOL. I. INDIGENOUS TRACHEOPHYT A 

By H. H. ALLAN 
1,140 pages. Price 105s. 

TREES AND SHRUBS OF NEW ZEALAND 
By A. L. POOLE AND N. M. ADAMS 

Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, five­
colour jacket, 250 pages, 121 blocks and a map of the Botani-
cal Regions of New Zealand. Price 25s., post free. 

128 pages. 

ANIMAL NUTRrTION 
Principles and Practice 

By '.l. E. Coop 
Price 17s. 6d. 

ARABLE FARM CROPS OF NEW ZEALAND 
By J. w. HADFIELD 

322 pages, illustrated. Price 28s. 6d. 

ROUTE GUIDE TO THE RANGES WEST OF 
HAWKE'S BAY 

Compiled by N. L. ELDER, Honorary Forest Ranger, New 
Zealand Forest Service. 

54 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 6d. 

SHOOTERS, GUIDE TO NEW ZEALAND 
WATERBIRDS 

By K. A. MIERS, F. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. w. s. CAVANAGH 
36 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL PARKS 
32 pages, illustrated. Price 3s. 

VOLCANOES OF TONGARIRO NATIONAL PARK 
By D. R. GREGG Price 7s. 6d. 

MODERN FICTION FOR SIXTH FORMS 
A select list prepared by the School Library Service. 
154 pages. Price 5s. 

FICTION FOR POST-PRIMARY SOHOOLS 
An annotated list prepared by the School Library Service. 
182 pages. Price 7s. 6d. 

40 pages. 

BOOKS TO ENJOY 
(Standards 1 and 2) 

BOOKS TO ENJOY 
(Standards 3 and 4) 

Price ls. 

Price ls. 6d. 

·NEW ZEALAND OFFICIAL YEARBOOK, 1963 
1,225 pages, illustrated Price 17s. 6d. 

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CONFERENCE 
REPORT, JUNE 1960 

184 pages. Price 6s. 

EQUAL PAY IMPLEMENTATION COMMITTEE 
REPORT 1960 

32 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

THE TREES OF NEW ZEALAND 
By L. COCKAYNE and E. PHILLIPS TuRNER 

Fourth Edition, revised in part, 1958 
Earlier editions of this book have proved immensely 

poular with teachers, students, and many others as a guide 
to identifying quickly and accurately, trees encountered in 
country districts, botanical gardens, and reserves. 

182 pages, ilustrated. Price 25s. 

PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND 
A comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, 

and home gardeners. 
704 pages, heavily illustrated. Price 56s. 

TJlMBBR PRESER:V A TION IN NEW ZEALiAND 
Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority. 

20 pages. Price ls. 6d. 

STUDENTS' FDORA OF NEW ZEALAND AND 
OUTLYING ISLANDS 
By T. W. KIRK, F.L.S. 

406 pages, bound in doth. Price 24s. 

HANDBOOK TO THE ELECTRIC WIRING 
RBGUIJATIONS •1961 

Price 5s. 6d. 

·NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 
284 pages. Price 30s. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD S110RES 
By W. J, PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illusitrated. Price 18s. 

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
•By ROGER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. Price 55s. 

ECONOMICS OF THE NBW ZEALAND MAORI 
By RAYMOND FIRTII 

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 
520 pages. Price 50s. 

TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD) 
Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. 
Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy. 

IBE ARTS OF THE MAORI 
56 pages. Price 12s. 6d. 

POMPALLIER 
THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION 

Compiled by J. R. Corn 
Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 

44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICES 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER Acr: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS~ 

rBobby Calf Marketing Regulations : Notice 
Ohild Welfare Act: Notice 
Conscience Money Received 
Customs Tariff: Notice ..... . 
Education Act: Notice ...... . .... . 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notice 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked. etc. 
Maori Affairs Act : Notices 
Maori Land Court Sittings 
Motor Launch Regulations: No'tices 
:Noxious Weeds Act: Notice ..... . 
Oaths and Declara:tions Act: Notices 
Officiating Minis·ters: Notice 
Public Trust Officei___/Roxburgh Agency 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Notice ..... , 
Reserve -Bank: Statement 
Schedule of Contracts ..... , 
Social Security Act : Notice 
Standards Act : Notices ...... 
Traffic Regulations: Notice 
Transport Act: Notices ..... . 
Urban Farm Land Rating Act: Notice 

PAGE 

2097 

2081 

2095 

2079 

2096 

2092 
2085 
2090 
2094 
2091 
2091 
2085 
2091 
2093 
2089 
2092 
2083 
2083 
2091 
2085 
2095 
209'3 
2094 
2095 
2085 

2090, 2092 
2084 
2084 
2083 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2075-2079 

Price: 2s. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1966 


