#### THE MAORI AS HE WAS

By Elsdon Best

296 pages, illustrated.

TREATY OF WAITANGI

Price 20s.

Facsimilies of the Declaration of Independence and the original draft of the Treaty of Waitangi by the Lieut. Governor Hobson, plus the signatures of the principal chiefs.

16 pages plus signatures.

### A DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE By Herbert W. Williams

Sixth edition, revised and augmented under the auspices of the Polynesian Society.

532 pages.

Price 35s.

#### FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND

Vol. I. Indigenous Tracheophyta

By H. H. ALLAN

1,140 pages.

Price 105s.

#### TREES AND SHRUBS OF NEW ZEALAND By A. L. POOLE AND N. M. ADAMS

Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, five-colour jacket, 250 pages, 121 blocks and a map of the Botanical Regions of New Zealand. Price 25s., post free.

# ANIMAL NUTRITION

Principles and Practice

By I. E. Coop

128 pages.

Price 17s. 6d.

#### ARABLE FARM CROPS OF NEW ZEALAND By J. W. HADFIELD

322 pages, illustrated.

Price 28s. 6d.

# ROUTE GUIDE TO THE RANGES WEST OF HAWKE'S BAY

Compiled by N. L. Elder, Honorary Forest Ranger, New Zealand Forest Service.

54 pages, illustrated.

Price 3s. 6d.

#### SHOOTERS, GUIDE TO NEW ZEALAND WATERBIRDS

By K. A. MIERS, F. L. NEWCOMBE, and R. W. S. CAVANAGH 36 pages Price 1s. 6d.

## NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL PARKS

32 pages, illustrated.

Price 3s.

VOLCANOES OF TONGARIRO NATIONAL PARK By D. R. GREGG Price 7s. 6d.

MODERN FICTION FOR SIXTH FORMS A select list prepared by the School Library Service. 154 pages. Price 5s.

FICTION FOR POST-PRIMARY SCHOOLS An annotated list prepared by the School Library Service. Price 7s. 6d. 182 pages.

> BOOKS TO ENJOY (Standards 1 and 2)

Price 1s.

BOOKS TO ENJOY

(Standards 3 and 4)

40 pages. Price 1s. 6d.

NEW ZEALAND OFFICIAL YEARBOOK, 1963 1,225 pages, illustrated Price 17s. 6d.

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CONFERENCE REPORT, JUNE 1960

184 pages.

EQUAL PAY IMPLEMENTATION COMMITTEE

REPORT 1960 Price 1s. 6d. 32 pages.

#### THE TREES OF NEW ZEALAND

By L. COCKAYNE and E. PHILLIPS TURNER

Fourth Edition, revised in part, 1958

Earlier editions of this book have proved immensely poular with teachers, students, and many others as a guide to identifying quickly and accurately, trees encountered in country districts, botanical gardens, and reserves.

182 pages, ilustrated.

Price 25s.

#### PLANT PROTECTION IN NEW ZEALAND

comprehensive guide to professional growers, students, and home gardeners.

704 pages, heavily illustrated.

Price 56s.

TIMBER PRESERVATION IN NEW ZEALAND Prepared by the Timber Preservation Authority.

# STUDENTS' FLORA OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTLYING ISLANDS

By T. W. KIRK, F.L.S.

406 pages, bound in cloth.

Price 24s.

#### HANDBOOK TO THE ELECTRIC WIRING **REGULATIONS 1961**

Price 5s. 6d.

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE

284 pages.

Price 30s.

#### MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES By W. J. PHILLIPPS

212 pages, illustrated.

Price 18s.

#### THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE By Roger Duff

400 pages, illustrated.

Price 55s.

#### ECONOMICS OF THE NEW ZEALAND MAORI By RAYMOND FIRTH

Professor of Anthropology in the University of London. 520 pages. Price 50s.

#### TE AO HOU (THE NEW WORLD)

Published quarterly by the Maori Affairs Department. Annual subscription 7s. 6d. Price 2s. 6d. per copy.

#### THE ARTS OF THE MAORI

56 pages.

Price 12s. 6d.

## POMPALLIER THE HOUSE AND THE MISSION Compiled by J. R. Cole

Assistant Librarian, Alexander Turnbull Library. 44 pages, illustrated. Price 2s. 6d.

### CONTENTS

				PAGE
Advertisements		•••••	•••••	2097
APPOINTMENTS				2081
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES				2095
DEFENCE NOTICES				2079
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES		******		2096
MISCELLANEOUS-				
Bobby Calf Marketing Regulati	ons: Not	ice		2092
Child Welfare Act: Notice	******			2085
Conscience Money Received	******	•••••		2090
Customs Tariff: Notice	******	•••••		2094
Education Act: Notice		•		2091
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulati				2091
Land Districts, Land Reserved,	Revoked	, etc.		2085
Maori Affairs Act: Notices	******	•		2091
Maori Land Court Sittings				2093
Motor Launch Regulations: N	otices	******	•	2089
Noxious Weeds Act: Notice		••••		2092
Oaths and Declarations Act:	Notices			2083
Officiating Ministers: Notice			******	2083
Public Trust Office—Roxburgh	Agency		•••••	2091
Public Works Act: Land Take	n, etc.		•••••	2085
Regulations Act: Notice		•••••	******	2095
Reserve Bank: Notice		*****	*****	2093
Reserve Bank: Statement	******	•••••		2094
Schedule of Contracts	******		•••••	2095
Social Security Act: Notice	•••••			2085
Standards Act: Notices	******		2090,	2092
Traffic Regulations: Notice	******		•••••	2084
Transport Act: Notices	******		•••••	2084
Urban Farm Land Rating Act	: Notice	•	•	2083

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2075-2079